
2013 Ted Phoenix Regatta
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1: Mens 3rd Eight Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM
1st 3 Jefferson  (M. Jeong) 05:09.00
2nd 4 Madison  (J. Fox) 05:13.71 1.5% 00:04.71 00:00:04.71
3rd 2 Westfield  (C. Murphy) 05:16.01 2.3% 00:02.30 00:00:07.01
4th 1 Oakton  (L. Yates) 05:32.95 7.8% 00:16.94 00:00:23.95
5th 5 Washington-Lee  (A. Henshaw-Greene) 05:39.16 9.8% 00:06.21 00:00:30.16

Race 2: Mens 3rd Eight Heat 2 @ 09:08 AM
1st 4 Yorktown  (J. Schneider) 05:03.40
2nd 3 Robinson  (J. Baker) 05:16.52 4.3% 00:13.12 00:00:13.12
3rd 2 McLean  (T. Mundy) 05:25.81 7.4% 00:09.29 00:00:22.41
4th 5 W Springfield  (J. champion) 05:44.11 13.4% 00:18.30 00:00:40.71

Race 3: Mens Novice Four Heat 1 @ 09:16 AM
1st 4 Washington-Lee  (H. Mai) 05:33.30
2nd 2 McLean  (P. Croke) 05:39.30 1.8% 00:06.00 00:00:06.00
3rd 3 Granby HS  (B. Ellis) 05:45.29 3.6% 00:05.99 00:00:11.99
4th 5 L Braddock  (D. Becker) 05:49.03 4.7% 00:03.74 00:00:15.73

Race 4: Mens Novice Four Heat 2 @ 09:24 AM
1st 5 Fairfax  (S. Newman) 05:40.80
2nd 3 TC Williams  (J. Hogan) 06:15.27 10.1% 00:34.47 00:00:34.47
3rd 2 Potomac   (I. Tahir) 06:21.94 12.1% 00:06.67 00:00:41.14
4th 4 Mt Vernon  (D. Parces) 06:32.79 15.3% 00:10.85 00:00:51.99

Race 5: Mens Novice Eight Heat 1 @ 09:32 AM
1st 2 Yorktown  (J. Johnson) 05:17.30
2nd 4 Langley  (J. Meeker) 05:19.04 0.5% 00:01.74 00:00:01.74
3rd 3 Madison  (N. DiMeglio) 05:29.38 3.8% 00:10.34 00:00:12.08
4th 5 Washington-Lee  (j. langley) 05:53.98 11.6% 00:24.60 00:00:36.68

Exhib 1 TC Williams B  (A. Mancia) 05:48.54 00:00:31.24

Race 6: Mens Novice Eight Heat 2 @ 09:40 AM
1st 5 Oakton  (Z. Lucas) 05:20.10
2nd 4 Mt Vernon  (M. Warr) 05:25.87 1.8% 00:05.77 00:00:05.77
3rd 1 Woodbridge  (s. edwards) 05:34.80 4.6% 00:08.93 00:00:14.70
4th 3 W Potomac   (E. Waters) 05:53.67 10.5% 00:18.87 00:00:33.57
5th 2 Hylton  (M. Zachary) 05:58.77 12.1% 00:05.10 00:00:38.67
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Race 7: Mens Novice Eight Heat 3 @ 09:48 AM
1st 4 L Braddock  (M. YOUNG) 05:11.80
2nd 2 Woodson  (B. yoon) 05:19.02 2.3% 00:07.22 00:00:07.22
3rd 3 TC Williams A  (S. Schneider) 05:26.23 4.6% 00:07.21 00:00:14.43
4th 5 Wakefield  (A. Jump) 05:49.11 12.0% 00:22.88 00:00:37.31

Race 8: Womens Novice Eight Heat 1 @ 09:56 AM
1st 3 Robinson  (D. Savina) 05:55.80
2nd 4 Gtown Visi  (C. Shumaker) 06:11.28 4.4% 00:15.48 00:00:15.48
3rd 2 Langley  (H. Chang) 06:15.21 5.5% 00:03.93 00:00:19.41
4th 1 Woodbridge  (s. pearce) 06:20.89 7.1% 00:05.68 00:00:25.09
5th 5 Wakefield  (M. Reavis) 06:28.28 9.1% 00:07.39 00:00:32.48

Race 9: Womens Novice Eight Heat 2 @ 10:04 AM
1st 3 So County  (S. Loges) 05:47.00
2nd 4 Mt Vernon  (H. Powell) 05:51.06 1.2% 00:04.06 00:00:04.06
3rd 2 W Springfield  (A. Rysewyk) 06:13.04 7.5% 00:21.98 00:00:26.04
4th 5 Hylton  (A. Kandetzki) 06:32.57 13.1% 00:19.53 00:00:45.57
5th 1 Westfield  (g. one) 06:33.78 13.5% 00:01.21 00:00:46.78

Race 10: Womens Novice Eight Heat 3 @ 10:12 AM
1st 3 TC Williams  (O. Anthony) 05:50.50
2nd 4 L Braddock  (J. Donlon) 05:53.97 1.0% 00:03.47 00:00:03.47
3rd 5 Episcopal  (H. GABLE) 06:15.11 7.0% 00:21.14 00:00:24.61
4th 2 Sidwell Friends  (K. Sullivan) 06:28.70 10.9% 00:13.59 00:00:38.20

Race 11: Womens Novice Four Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 Fairfax  (S. Spruck) 06:13.90
2nd 5 Episcopal  (E. Carville) 06:32.48 5.0% 00:18.58 00:00:18.58
3rd 4 Washington-Lee  (T. Wenberg) 06:36.53 6.1% 00:04.05 00:00:22.63
4th 2 Woodbridge  (A. Powell) 06:45.53 8.5% 00:09.00 00:00:31.63
5th 1 Potomac   (S. Connor) 07:33.97 21.4% 00:48.44 00:01:20.07

Race 12: Womens Novice Four Heat 2 @ 10:28 AM
1st 4 Woodson  (B. Zhao) 06:12.40
2nd 1 Granby HS  (I. Krull) 06:17.51 1.4% 00:05.11 00:00:05.11
3rd 3 NCS  (N. Belt) 06:27.08 3.9% 00:09.57 00:00:14.68
4th 5 W Springfield  (L. Habashy) 06:41.17 7.7% 00:14.09 00:00:28.77
5th 2 Yorktown  (K. Bacas) 06:57.27 12.0% 00:16.10 00:00:44.87
6th 6 Mt Vernon  (L. Sherrick) 06:58.37 12.3% 00:01.10 00:00:45.97

Race 13: Mens Freshman Eight Heat 1 @ 10:36 AM
1st 3 Washington-Lee  (D. Eigler-Harding) 04:57.00
2nd 4 St. Albans  (M. Dent) 04:57.37 0.1% 00:00.37 00:00:00.37
3rd 2 Woodson  (A. Bazzel) 05:02.21 1.8% 00:04.84 00:00:05.21
4th 1 McLean  (J. Cliburn) 05:15.43 6.2% 00:13.22 00:00:18.43
5th 5 Robinson  (T. Kim) 05:16.03 6.4% 00:00.60 00:00:19.03

Page 2 of  5 Printed: 2013-May-04 03:27 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14: Mens Freshman Eight Heat 2 @ 10:44 AM
1st 3 Madison  (J. Roberts) 04:57.30
2nd 4 Yorktown  (S. Holmes) 04:58.50 0.4% 00:01.20 00:00:01.20
3rd 2 Jefferson  (M. Koeniger) 05:01.45 1.4% 00:02.95 00:00:04.15
4th 6 W Springfield  (F. Dipert) 05:05.11 2.6% 00:03.66 00:00:07.81
5th 5 TC Williams  (D. Jones) 05:07.92 3.6% 00:02.81 00:00:10.62
6th 1 Woodbridge  (C. Grubbs) 05:27.06 10.0% 00:19.14 00:00:29.76

Race 15: Womens Freshman Eight Heat 1 @ 10:52 AM
1st 3 TC Williams  (N. Magallon) 05:25.40
2nd 4 Yorktown  (N. Reich) 05:29.33 1.2% 00:03.93 00:00:03.93
3rd 2 Madison  (C. Fowkes) 05:43.60 5.6% 00:14.27 00:00:18.20
4th 5 Jefferson  (K. Mclaughlan) 05:49.13 7.3% 00:05.53 00:00:23.73
5th 1 W Springfield  (K. Rupinen) 05:55.95 9.4% 00:06.82 00:00:30.55

6 W Potomac   (E. Bass) Scratch

Race 16: Womens Freshman Eight Heat 2 @ 11:00 AM
1st 3 NCS  (S. Boyer) 05:30.60
2nd 2 Oakton  (M. Gillen) 05:32.67 0.6% 00:02.07 00:00:02.07
3rd 4 Washington-Lee  (S. Stipe) 05:35.79 1.6% 00:03.12 00:00:05.19
4th 5 McLean  (T. Stirling) 05:44.23 4.1% 00:08.44 00:00:13.63
5th 1 Robinson  (E. Denelsbeck) 05:54.83 7.3% 00:10.60 00:00:24.23
6th 6 Gtown Visi  (S. Riley) 05:56.97 8.0% 00:02.14 00:00:26.37

Race 17: Mens Novice Four Final @ 12:08 PM
1st 4 Fairfax  (S. Newman) 05:30.80
2nd 3 Washington-Lee  (H. Mai) 05:39.72 2.7% 00:08.92 00:00:08.92
3rd 1 Granby HS  (B. Ellis) 05:42.95 3.7% 00:03.23 00:00:12.15
4th 5 TC Williams  (J. Hogan) 05:46.54 4.8% 00:03.59 00:00:15.74
5th 2 McLean  (P. Croke) 06:07.31 11.0% 00:20.77 00:00:36.51
6th 6 Potomac   (I. Tahir) 06:33.80 19.0% 00:26.49 00:01:03.00

Race 18: Mens 5th 8+ Final @ 12:18 PM
1st 2 Robinson  (A. Laundree) 05:30.90
2nd 4 Jefferson  (R. Gottwald) 05:33.51 0.8% 00:02.61 00:00:02.61
3rd 3 Westfield  (b. two) 05:46.60 4.7% 00:13.09 00:00:15.70

Race 19: Womens 4th 8+ Final @ 12:28 PM
1st 2 Yorktown  (J. Askey) 05:50.80
2nd 3 TC Williams A  (A. Ashraf) 06:00.83 2.9% 00:10.03 00:00:10.03
3rd 5 Jefferson  (E. Rogers) 06:08.72 5.1% 00:07.89 00:00:17.92
4th 4 Oakton  (M. Huasasquiche) 06:09.44 5.3% 00:00.72 00:00:18.64

Exhib 1 TC Williams B  (a. arriaga) 06:17.62 00:08.18 00:00:26.82
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Race 20: Mens 4th 8+ Final @ 12:38 PM
1st 3 Robinson  (D. Steventon) 05:14.70
2nd 5 Yorktown  (Z. Lauw) 05:23.65 2.8% 00:08.95 00:00:08.95
3rd 4 Jefferson  (J. Wei) 05:26.12 3.6% 00:02.47 00:00:11.42
4th 2 Westfield  (A. zzang) 05:30.84 5.1% 00:04.72 00:00:16.14

Race 21: Mens Novice Eight Final @ 12:48 PM
1st 2 Langley  (J. Meeker) 05:01.80
2nd 3 Yorktown  (J. Johnson) 05:06.08 1.4% 00:04.28 00:00:04.28
3rd 6 Woodson  (B. yoon) 05:08.02 2.1% 00:01.94 00:00:06.22
4th 5 L Braddock  (M. YOUNG) 05:12.84 3.7% 00:04.82 00:00:11.04
5th 1 Mt Vernon  (M. Warr) 05:24.89 7.7% 00:12.05 00:00:23.09
6th 4 Oakton  (Z. Lucas) 05:27.39 8.5% 00:02.50 00:00:25.59

Race 22: Womens Novice Eight Final @ 12:58 PM
1st 3 Robinson  (D. Savina) 05:36.80
2nd 1 Mt Vernon  (H. Powell) 05:43.84 2.1% 00:07.04 00:00:07.04
3rd 5 TC Williams  (O. Anthony) 05:48.12 3.4% 00:04.28 00:00:11.32
4th 6 L Braddock  (J. Donlon) 05:52.30 4.6% 00:04.18 00:00:15.50
5th 2 Gtown Visi  (C. Shumaker) 06:18.96 12.5% 00:26.66 00:00:42.16
6th 4 So County  (S. Loges) 06:37.04 17.9% 00:18.08 00:01:00.24

Race 23: Womens Novice Four Final @ 01:08 PM
1st 3 Fairfax  (S. Spruck) 06:03.70
2nd 4 Woodson  (B. Zhao) 06:13.02 2.6% 00:09.32 00:00:09.32
3rd 2 Granby HS  (I. Krull) 06:14.22 2.9% 00:01.20 00:00:10.52
4th 6 NCS  (N. Belt) 06:23.20 5.4% 00:08.98 00:00:19.50
5th 5 Episcopal  (E. Carville) 06:27.66 6.6% 00:04.46 00:00:23.96
6th 1 Washington-Lee  (T. Wenberg) 06:28.66 6.9% 00:01.00 00:00:24.96

Race 24: Mens 3rd Eight Final @ 01:18 PM
1st 4 Yorktown  (J. Schneider) 04:48.80
2nd 2 Robinson  (J. Baker) 04:52.52 1.3% 00:03.72 00:00:03.72
3rd 3 Jefferson  (M. Jeong) 04:55.63 2.4% 00:03.11 00:00:06.83
4th 6 McLean  (T. Mundy) 05:05.66 5.8% 00:10.03 00:00:16.86
5th 5 Madison  (J. Fox) 05:07.23 6.4% 00:01.57 00:00:18.43
6th 1 Westfield  (C. Murphy) 05:14.14 8.8% 00:06.91 00:00:25.34

Race 25: Womens 3rd Eight Final @ 01:28 PM
1st 5 Yorktown  (A. Scott) 05:28.10
2nd 2 Jefferson  (A. Herbst) 05:34.89 2.1% 00:06.79 00:00:06.79
3rd 4 TC Williams  (M. Justiniano) 05:37.82 3.0% 00:02.93 00:00:09.72
4th 3 Robinson  (E. Scott) 05:39.29 3.4% 00:01.47 00:00:11.19
5th 1 Oakton  (A. Turk) 05:42.53 4.4% 00:03.24 00:00:14.43
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Race 26: Mens Freshman Eight Final @ 01:38 PM
1st 4 Madison  (J. Roberts) 04:45.50
2nd 3 Washington-Lee  (D. Eigler-Harding) 04:46.23 0.3% 00:00.73 00:00:00.73
3rd 1 Woodson  (A. Bazzel) 04:51.39 2.1% 00:05.16 00:00:05.89
4th 5 St. Albans  (M. Dent) 04:51.73 2.2% 00:00.34 00:00:06.23
5th 2 Yorktown  (S. Holmes) 04:52.59 2.5% 00:00.86 00:00:07.09
6th 6 Jefferson  (M. Koeniger) 05:21.47 12.6% 00:28.88 00:00:35.97

Race 27: Womens Freshman Eight Final @ 01:48 PM
1st 3 TC Williams  (N. Magallon) 05:17.10
2nd 5 Yorktown  (N. Reich) 05:21.38 1.3% 00:04.28 00:00:04.28
3rd 4 NCS  (S. Boyer) 05:21.86 1.5% 00:00.48 00:00:04.76
4th 2 Oakton  (M. Gillen) 05:29.32 3.9% 00:07.46 00:00:12.22
5th 1 Madison  (C. Fowkes) 05:30.15 4.1% 00:00.83 00:00:13.05
6th 6 Washington-Lee  (S. Stipe) 05:43.77 8.4% 00:13.62 00:00:26.67
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